

CONSENT TO SERVE As an Affiliate Council Member 2020

Please initial below stating that you are in compliance with the following information.

- I understand that by submitting this form, I consent to attend regular scheduled meetings and am expected to attend and participate in events. I also understand that absences must be excused prior to meeting or event.
- 1. I wish to be considered for Affiliate Council in 2020
 - A) Mobile Area Association of Realtors®, in the position of:

Affiliate Council Member	Co-Chair 2021	
Name:		
Office:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Telephone:	Email:	

- Please provide the following information: Number of years as a member of MAAR: __________ Number of years in the business: ________ Specialty (*e.g., Title, Mortgage, Insurance, Appraiser, Inspector, etc.*)
- **3.** Please describe, in your own words, why you feel you would be an asset and what/how you would contribute.

4. Please list any prior service to the REALTOR® organization and/or the community you would like the Affiliate Council to be aware of:

A)	Service to:			
	Committee Name	Position	Dates Served	
B)	Community Service Involvement:			
By sig provide	ning below, I ed above is true and accura	te, that I have been a n	(<i>please print</i>) certify that the information nember for at least (1) year.	
Signati	ure		Date	
			re forms and nomination process: ouncil must also complete and return the <i>Consent</i>	
	e form to confirm your intent.	to wish to remain on the O	Sundi must also complete and return the consent	

 In order to provide adequate time for the process, we would like to receive all Consent to Serve forms at MAAR by <u>10:00AM on Tuesday November 12th, 2019</u>.

Please either fax(251-473-2566) or email (traci@gcmls.com) completed forms to Traci Castillow at MAAR. Once submitted, please call (251-479-8654) to verify MAAR has received your form.